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G O L D S E T T L E M E N T F U N D 

Surmary of t r a n s a c t i o n s f o r per iod ending June 29. 1922. (CONFIDENTIAL) 

X-3463 
Washington, D. C. 

June 30, 1922. >Federa l 

4 |eserve 
Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

June 22, 1922. 

Gold 

Withdrawals 

Gold 

Deposi ts 

Aggregate 
withdrawals 

and t r a n s f e r s 
to Agent ' s fund 

Aggregate 
depos i t s and 

t r a n s f e r s from 
Agent ' s fund 

T R A N S F E R S 

Debits Cred i t s „ Boston 
New York 
Ph i l ade lph ia 

. Q^v eland 
jHEimond 
At l an t a 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 

^Minneapolis 
„ Kansas City 

Dal las 
\ San Francisco 

32,899 
119,127 

47,840 
47,702 
35,627 
22,044 

106,355 
21,029 
26,547 
30,913 

9,385 
30,257 

,311.68 
,720.47 
,133-02 
,780.61 
,970.73 
,619.87 
,133.03 
,938.11 
,518.15 
,676.44 
,631.71 
,217.61 

8,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

2,000,000,00 
1,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

8,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1,714,500.00 

3,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

7,000,000.00 

Total $ 529,731,651.43 $ 16,000,000.00 J$ 14,000,000.00 I $ 18,714,500.00 |$ 7 ,000,000.00 j$ 7,000,000.00 
Federal 

Reserve 
Bank of 

ton 
York 

wPhi ladelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 

. A t l an ta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 

| M t e n e a p o l i s 
HKsas City 

" Dal las 
San Francisco 

Set t lements from June 23, 1922 to June 29, 1922 
i n c l u s i v e . 

Net 
Debits 

2,620,790.65 

4 l ,638.97 
2.102.543.07 
6,739,563.59 
2,762,138.73 
7.954.114.08 
1,531,731.64 

247,748.97 

Total 
Debits 

133,859,822.46 
120,699,788.58 

86,465,436.31 
45,246,310.12 

236,886,265.16 
101,745,535-29 

31,992,767.73 
82,085,649.71 
39,905,395.92 
67,690,691.19 

Total 
Credi t s 

131,239,031 .81 
123,707,209.16 

91,428,569.74 
45 ,204 ,671.15 

234,783,722.09 
95,005,971.70 
29,239,629.00 
74,131,535.63 
38,373,664.28 
67,442,942.22 

Net 
Cred i t s 

3,007 ,420 .58 
4 ,963,133.43 

Balance In 
fund a t c lose 

of bus iness 
June 29, 1922. 

,701 
43,219 
48,710 
40,591 
22,002 
96,252 
15.290 
23,785 
24,959 

7,853 
31,723 

1350*26 
,342.37 
,201.19 
, i o 4 . i 6 
,980.90 
,589*96 
.374552 
,379*42 
,562.36 
,900.07 
,968.64 

Summary of changes in owner-
sh ip of gold by banks through 
t r a n s f e r s and s e t t l e m e n t s . 

Decrease 
1 ,543,914.10 

3 ,620,790.65 

4 i , 6 3 8 . 9 7 
2,102,543.07 
6 ,739,563.59 
2 ,762,138.73 
7 ,954,11^.08 
1 ,531,731.64 

247,748.97 

Inc rease 

21,573,629.79 

7 ,420.58 
4 ,963,133.43 

Total |$ 24,000,269.70 |$ 1,478,356,676.83 |$ 1 ,478 ,356,676.83 | $ 24,000,269.70 | $ 534,446,151.43 | $ 26,544,183.80 |$ 26,544,18>.80 
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